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Jeppe Farsght
Oliver Grinderslev
Niels Gustav
Mads Erting

Sune Larsen
Henrik Petersen
Jannik Billes@

Emil Kristensen
Martin Hultén
Simon Vejleskov
Jacob Wrisberg
Martin Olsen

Ole Krogh
Sngvsen Stauning
Jorgen Olsen
Kristian Eriksen
Flemming Svendsen
Gert Ottenbroes
Finn Christensen
Jgrgen Busch
Lukas Koch

Jan Blomquist

Ole Larsen

Ulrik Lund Knudsen

Hamletlgbet 2022

Total maend

Klub/Forening/Firma/By

Helsinggr Atletik
Parasport Fredriksberg
HSOK

HSOK

TeamAllOut

HSOK

HSOK

HSOK
HSOK
HSOK
HSOK
HSOK
HSOK

HSOK
Puls 3060
Lebefaellesskabet

Puls 3060
HSOK

Tid
00:35:59
00:36:05
00:36:18
00:36:20
00:37:57
00:37:59
00:38:44
00:40:40
00:41:05
00:41:15
00:41:42
00:42:09
00:42:38
00:42:54
00:44:23
00:47:19
00:47:31
00:48:54
00:54:28
01:07:25
01:07:26

DNF

DNS

DNS

lafl



